Electromagnetic, Mechanical, Plunger,
          Hydraulic  metering  pump
All rights reserved.
In view of continuous improvement, products specifications are subject
to change without prior notice.
The right of final interpretation belongs to our company.
PT. Berkat Solusi Persada
Add: Komplek Ruko Alam Sutera Town Center, Jl. Sutera Boulevard Blok 10 D No. 8

   KS60-KS130           10*14mm Hose          1/2" BSP/NPT               10*16mm
Diaphragm
 size (mm)
Motor
   (w)
50HZ                                            60HZ
Pressure
   (Bar)
Pressure
   (Bar)
 Flow
(LPH)
 Flow
(LPH)RPM RPM
Model
KS15/1.0        15             10              100           18             10            120
KS25/1.0        25             10              100           30             10            120               65
KS40/0.7        40              7               150           48              7              180
KS60/0.6        60              6               100            72              6             120
KS80/0.5        80              5               100            96              5             120
KS100/0.4     100             4               150          120             4             180
KS130/0.4     130             4               150          156             4             180
40/60
84               60
series
Mechanical Metering pump
Note: Above data measured with water of 20℃
85.5
c
B
1
1
0
.5
250
122
A
73
60.5
10R3.5
6
3
KS15-40               178                   93                  185
KS60-150             210                   95                  195
Model                   A                      B                     C
KS150/0.4     150             4               150          180             4             180
ptbsp.co.id:07 08.ptbsp.co.id
Main Paramter
[1] Flow range: 10-500LPH@50Hz,
                           12-600LPH@60Hz

Performance data
Model
50HZ                                       60HZ
 Flow
(LPH)
Pressure
   (Bar) RPM
 Flow
(LPH)
Pressure
   (Bar) RPM
Diaphragm
 size (mm)
Motor
 (kw)
KM10/1.2          10              12             48            12             12            58
KM25/1.0          25              10             48            30             10            58            60          0.25/0.37
KM50/1.0          50              10             96            60             10           115
KM120/0.7       120              7              48           144             7             58
KM90/0.7          90               7              48           108             7             58
KM170/0.7       170              7              96           204             7            115
KM240/0.7       240              7              96           288             7            115
KM330/0.5       330              5             144          396             5            173
KM400/0.5       400              5             144          480             5            173
KM500/0.5       500              5             144          600             5            173
112
Installation dimension
82.5
105
130
285Max
4-  11
A
B
C 105
150
D
9
8
.5
4
0
9
KM10-50                         178                            10                             135                           310
KM90-500                       244                            23                             148                           346
KM
Combination of material
Material       Pump head    Diaphragm     Check ball       Ball seat      Sealing ring

50HZ                                      60HZ
Pressure
   (Bar)
Pressure
   (Bar)
 Flow
(LPH)
 Flow
(LPH)RPM RPM
Model
KB240/1.0            240          10           48          288            10             58
KB320/1.0            320          10           48          384            10             58
KB500/1.0            500          10           96          600            10            115
KB680/0.7            680            7           96          816              7             115
KB760/0.5            760            5          144         912              5             173
KB1000/0.4        1000           4           144       1200             4             173
KB1200/0.4        1200           4            96        1440             4             115
KB1600/0.3        1600           3           144       1920             3             173
KB1800/0.3        1800           3           144       2160             3             173
150           0.75
185            1.1
series
Mechanical Metering pump

                                   Copper (temperature above 150 C)
[9] Motor: S=Standard IEC motor, B=EX-proof motor, N=NEMA motor,
                  V=Variable Frequency motor, S=Smart motor
[10] Liquid temperature: SS304,SS316,SS316L (-20~+130 C), tube with cooling (130-350 C)°
°
Performance data
Connection
Motor
 (kw)50HZ     60HZ
Pressure
   (Mpa)
 Flow(LPH)
RPMModel
Plunger
   (mm)
KPD1/40                      1             1.2               40                   6
KPD2/40                      2             2.4               40                   6
KPD4/33                      4             4.8               33                   8
KPD8/21                      8             9.6               21                  10
KPD11/14                   11           13.2              14                  12
KPD20/8                     20             24                8                   16
KPD33/5                     33           39.6               5                   20              96
KPD52/3.3                  52           62.4             3.3                 25
KPD65/2.6                  65            78               2.6                 28
KPD88/2.0                  88         105.6              2                   32
KPD105/1.7              105          126              1.7                 35
KPD125/1.4              125          150              1.4                 38
KPD155/1.1              155          186              1.1                 42
KPD190/1.0              190          228                1                  38
KPD230/0.8              230          276              0.8                 42
144
0.37
DN6 Welding
      union

                                   Copper (temperature above 150 C)
[9] Motor: S=Standard IEC motor, B=EX-proof motor, N=NEMA motor,
                  V=Variable Frequency motor, S=Smart motor
[10] Liquid temperature: SS304,SS316,SS316L (-20~+130 C), tube with cooling (130-350 C)°
°
Performance data
Connection
Motor
 (kw)50HZ     60HZ
Pressure
   (Mpa)
 Flow(LPH)
RPMModel
Plunger
   (mm)
KPM5/50                     5               6                50                   8
144
0.75
DN6 Welding
      union
DN10 Welding
        union
DN15 Welding
        union
KPM9/44                     9            10.8              44                 10
KPM14/30                  14           16.8             30                  12
KPM26/17                  26           31.2             17                  16
KPM42/10                  42           50.4             10                  20
KPM66/7                    66           79.2               7                  25
KPM85/5.5                 85           102             5.5                 28
KPM110/4.0              110          132                4                  32
KPM135/3.3              135          162             3.3                 35
KPM160/2.8              160          192             2.8                 38
KPM200/2.3              200          240             2.3                 42
KPM225/2.0              225          270               2                  45
KPM280/1.7              280          336             1.7                 50
KPM335/1.3              335          402             1.3                 55
KPM400/1.1              400          480             1.1                 60
KPM470/0.9              470          564             0.9                 65
KPM550/0.8              550          660             0.8                 70
KPM600/0.7              600          720             0.7                 60
KPM700/0.6              700          840             0.6                 65
KPM820/0.5              820          984             0.5                 70
96
DN25 Flange
KPY series plunger type
  Main Paramter

                                   Copper (temperature above 150 C)
[9] Motor: S=Standard IEC motor, B=EX-proof motor, N=NEMA motor,
                  V=Variable Frequency motor, S=Smart motor
[10] Liquid temperature: SS304,SS316,SS316L (-20~+130 C), tube with cooling (130-350 C)°
°
Performance data
Connection
Motor
 (kw)50HZ     60HZ
Pressure
   (Mpa)
 Flow(LPH)
RPMModel
Plunger
   (mm)
KPY15/50                  15             18               50                  12
KPY30/28                  30             36               28                  16
KPY50/18                  50             60               18                  20
KPY80/11                  80             96                11                  25
KPY100/9                 100          120                9                   28
KPY135/7                 135          162                7                   32
KPY160/5.8              160          192              5.8                 35
KPY190/5.0              190          228              5.0                 38
KPY230/4.0              230          276              4.0                 42
KPY265/3.5              265          318              3.5                 45
KPY330/2.9              330          396              2.9                 50
KPY400/2.3              400          480              2.3                 55
KPY480/2.0              480          576              2.0                 60
KPY560/1.7              560          672              1.7                 65
KPY650/1.5              650          780              1.5                 70
KPY750/1.3              750          900              1.3                 75
KPY850/1.1              850         1020             1.1                 80
KPY960/0.9              960         1152             0.9                 85
KPY1080/0.8          1080        1296             0.8                 90
KPY1280/0.8          1280        1536             0.8                 80
KPY1450/0.7          1450        1740             0.7                 85
KPY1620/0.6          1620        1944             0.6                 90
144
96
1.5
DN10 Welding

[8] Gasket material: PP (standard), PTFE (temperature 100-150 C),
                                   Copper (temperature above 150 C)
[9] Motor: S=Standard IEC motor, B=EX-proof motor, N=NEMA motor,
                  V=Variable Frequency motor, S=Smart motor
[10] Liquid temperature: SS304,SS316,SS316L (-20~+110 C), tube with cooling (110-350 C)°
°
Connection
Motor
 (kw)50HZ     60HZ
Pressure
   (Mpa)
 Flow(LPH)
RPMModel
Plunger
   (mm)
KHD1/30                     1             1.2               30                   6
KHD2/30                     2             2.4               30                   8
KHD5/25                     5               6                25                  10
KHD8/18                     8             9.6               18                  10
KHD15/12                  15            18                12                  12
KHD20/8                     20            24                8                   16
KHD30/7                     30            36                7                   16
KHD50/4.3                 50            60               4.3                 20
KHD63/3.2                 63          75.6              3.2                 28
KHD80/2.7                 80            96               2.7                 25
KHD100/2.1              100         120              2.1                 28
KHD135/1.6              135         162              1.6                 32
KHD160/1.3              160         192              1.3                 35
KHD190/1.1              190          228             1.1                 38
KHD210/0.9              210          252             0.9                 40
144
0.37
DN6 Welding
      union

[9] Motor: S=Standard IEC motor, B=EX-proof motor, N=NEMA motor,
                  V=Variable Frequency motor, S=Smart motor
[10] Liquid temperature: SS304,SS316,SS316L (-20~+110 C), tube with cooling (110-350 C)°
°
°
Performance data
Connection
Motor
 (kw)50HZ      60HZ
Pressure
   (Mpa)
 Flow(LPH)
RPMModel
Plunger
   (mm)
KHM4/30                     4             4.8              30                   8
144
0.75
DN6 Welding
      union
DN10 Welding
        union
DN15 Welding
        union
KHM7/30                     7             8.4              30                  10
KHM10/30                  10            12               30                  12
KHM18/22                  18           21.6             22                  12
KHM23/17                  23           27.6             17                  16
KHM37/12                  37           44.4             12                  16
KHM50/10                  50            60               10                  18
KHM62/8                    62           74.4              8                   20
KHM75/6.5                 75            90              6.5                  22
KHM100/5.0             100          120                5                   25
KHM140/3.5             140          168              3.5                 30
KHM160/3.2             160          192              3.2                 32
KHM205/2.5              205          246             2.5                 36
KHM260/2.0              260          312             2.0                 40
KHM330/1.6              330          396             1.6                 45
KHM410/1.3              410          492             1.3                 50
KHM500/1.0              500          600             1.0                 55
KHM600/0.8              600          720             0.8                 60
KHM700/0.7              700          840             0.7                 65
KHM820/0.6              820          984             0.6                 70
96
DN25 Flange
96
144
KHY 7/30                     7             8.4              30                  10
KHY12/30                  12           14.4             30                  12                96
KHY25/30                  25             30              30                  16
KHY42/22                  42           50.4             22                  16
KHY56/18                  56           67.2             18                  18
KHY72/15                  72           86.4             15                  20               144
KHY90/12.5               90           108            12.5                 22
KHY115/9.5              115          138              9.5                 25
KHY130/8.0              130          156               8                   32                96
KHY170/6.5              170          204             6.5                  30
KHY200/5.8              200          240             5.8                  32
KHY250/4.5              250          300             4.5                  36
KHY310/3.7              310          372             3.7                  40
KHY400/3.0              400          480             3.0                  45
KHY500/2.4              500          600             2.4                  50
KHY600/2.0              600          720             2.0                  55
KHY710/1.7              710          852             1.7                  60
KHY830/1.4              830          996             1.4                  65
KHY960/1.2              960         1152            1.2                  70
KHY1100/1.0           1100        1320            1.0                  75
KHY1250/0.9           1250        1500            0.9                 80
KHY1420/0.8           1420        1704            0.8                 85
KHY1600/0.7           1600        1920            0.7                 90
144
DN6 Welding
      union
DN10 Welding